
Bletchley School
Outcomes 2021

English AQA Unit Awards

Science AQA Unit Awards

Independence & Living Skills 
AQA Unit Awards

PSHE AQA Unit Awards

E-safety AQA Unit Awards

Employability AQA Unit Awards

89

37

86

77

13

2

Maths AQA Unit Awards164

Foundation Subject AQA Unit Awards135

1 student has secured a place at a local College 
to study Animal Management

2 students are now developing their skills for 
working life at adults specialist supported placements 


